Steel spur gear
Part number
Teeth
Z
PCD
ØP
External
ØD

-   Alternative number of teeth,
up to 231
G PG
(optional)
ØM
ØP
ØD6
6
8
14
ØA
H8
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Stock*
G0.7-9 9 7,00 8,40 8,40 4 0,004 0,003 - 22,05 F
G0.7-10 10 7,70 9,10 9,10 4 0,005 0,003 4 22,05 F
G0.7-11 11 8,40 9,80 9,80 4 0,006 0,004 - 22,05 F
G0.7-12 12 8,40 9,80 9,80 5 0,006 0,005 - 22,05 F
G0.7-13 13 9,10 10,50 10,50 5 0,007 0,005 - 22,64 F
G0.7-15 15 10,50 11,90 11,90 5 0,009 0,006 4 23,66 F
G0.7-18 18 12,60 14,00 12,00 5 0,011 0,008 - 25,51 F
G0.7-20 20 14,00 15,40 12,00 5 0,012 0,009 - 26,05 F
G0.7-24 24 16,80 18,20 12,00 5 0,015 0,012 - 27,10 F
G0.7-26 26 18,20 19,60 12,00 5 0,017 0,014 - 27,71 F
G0.7-28 28 19,60 21,00 12,00 5 0,019 0,016 - 28,07 F
G0.7-30 30 21,00 22,40 12,00 5 0,021 0,018 - 28,52 F
G0.7-35 35 24,50 25,90 16,00 6 0,031 0,025 - 28,77 F
G0.7-40 40 28,00 29,40 16,00 6 0,038 0,031 - 29,09 F
G0.7-42 42 29,40 30,80 16,00 6 0,040 0,034 - 29,25 F
G0.7-48 48 33,60 35,00 16,00 6 0,050 0,044 - 29,81 F
G0.7-50 50 35,00 36,40 16,00 6 0,053 0,047 4 30,14 F
G0.7-60 60 42,00 43,40 16,00 6 0,073 0,067 - 31,43 F
G0.7-70 70 49,00 50,40 16,00 8 0,094 0,092 - 32,73 F
G0.7-76 76 53,20 54,60 16,00 8 0,109 0,107 - 34,47 F
G0.7-175 175 122,50 123,90 25,00 12 0,566 0,547 - 91,32 F
 Gears available up to this size
G0.7-198  198 138,60 140,00      Dimensions: contact us On request
O
n
re
qu